Th
e
C
o
m
p
le
te

High Availability, 24/7 Design
• Full modular design
• All modules are hot swappable
• All components are front accessible
• Passive I/O
• External MI connection
• Redundant crosspoint
• Redundant power supply
• Comprehensive system monitoring bus
• VistaLINK® PRO SNMP monitoring of I/O modules
Integrated Audio Routing (hybrid routing)
EMR Audio Router
 EMX6-FR EMX 6RU Router Chassis with 15 slots
 EMX3-FR EMX 3RU Router Chassis with 5 slots
 EMX-FC EMX frame controller
 EMR-IP96-AESU 96 Unbalanced AES inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP48-AESU 48 Unbalanced AES inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP96-AESB 96 Balanced AES inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP48-AESB 48 Balanced AES inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP48-AA 48 Analog stereo inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP96-LTC 96 LTC inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP48-LTC 48 LTC inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-IP16-MADI 16 MADI inputs with TDM outputs
 EMR-OP96-AESU 96 Unbalanced AES outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP48-AESU 48 Unbalanced AES outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP96-AESB 96 Balanced AES outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP48-AESB 48 Balanced AES outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP48-AA 48 Analog stereo outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP96-LTC 96 LTC outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-OP48-LTC 48 LTC outputs with TDM Inputs
 EMR-OP16-MADI 16 MADI outputs with TDM inputs
 EMR-ADMX-16x16 16 TDM inputs and 16 TDM outputs
Ordering Options
+6PS Redundant Power Supply for EMX6-FR
+3PS Redundant Power Supply for EMX3-FR